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Serving Suggestion

Case UPC

00721062498672

Net WT

16.00 Ib

Gross WT

16.53 Ib

Nutrition Facts

About 17 servings per container

Serving size 1 cup(211ig)
Amount Per Serving
Calories 80
% Daily Value *
Total Fat 3g 4%
Saturated Fat 19 5%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol 5mg 2%
Sodium 750mg 33%
Total Carbohydrate 10g 4%
Distary Fiber 1g 4%
Total Sugars 1g
Includes < 1g Added Sugars 0%
Protein 4g
Vitamin D Omcg 0%
Calcium 30mg 2%
Iron 0.9mg 6%
Potassium 170mg 4%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of
food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for
general nutrition advice.
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EST.2447

Customer Reorder Number

NA

Product Code
0662498

Product UPC

2 x 8 LB POUCHES

Case Dimensions

14.875” (L) x 8.188” (W) x 5.750” (H)

Hi Total Cases

Sandridge

CRAFTED FOODS

INGREDIENTS: WATER, COOKED MEATBALLS (BEEF, WATER, TEXTURED SOY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE
[SOY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, CARAMEL COLOR], EGGS, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF THE FOLLOWING:
ROMANO CHEESE [PASTEURIZED COW'S AND SHEEP'S MILK, RENNET, SALT, CHEESE CULTURES,
ENZYMES], DEHYDRATED ONIONS, WHITE PEPPER, GARLIC POWDER, PARSLEY, SPICES, FLAVORINGS,
CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, BREAD CRUMBS [WHEAT FLOUR], SOY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, TEXTURED SOY
FLOUR, SALT, SODIUM PHOSPHATE), CELERY, ONIONS, SPINACH, CARROTS, ENRICHED MACARONI

PRODUCT (SEMOLINA [WHEAT], NIACIN, FERROUS SULFATE, THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC
ACID), CHICKEN BASE (CHICKEN MEAT INCLUDING NATURAL CHICKEN JUICES, SALT, HYDROLYZED SOY

PROTEIN, NATURAL FLAVORINGS, SUGAR, POTATO FLOUR, TURMERIC [COLOR], CARROT

POWDER), CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF MODIFIED CORN STARCH, CHEESE BASE (PARMESAN AND
ROMANO CHEESE [COW'S MILK, CULTURES, ENZYMES, SALT], WATER, WHEY, SALT, MODIFIED CORN
STARCH, NATURAL FLAVOR, YEAST EXTRACT, CORN OIL, XANTHAN GUM, LACTIC ACID), SALT, NISIN
PREPARATION (NISIN [PRESERVATIVE], SALT, ROSEMARY EXTRACT), GRANULATED GARLIC, SPICES.

CONTAINS: EGG, MILK, SOY, WHEAT.

EXEMPT FROM BIOENGINEERED DISCLOSURE
CODE DATE DESCRIPTION: Coding is a use by date on the case label, the container or embossed on the pure pack

gable heat seal in MM/DD/YY format.

STORAGE INSTRUCTIONS: Store and transport at 33-38 degrees Fahrenheit.

GLUTEN FREE@ LACTOSE FREE @ PRESERVATIVE FREE @ VEGAN @VEGETARIAN @

Claims: Icons will be placed above the product code when applicable.

INFORMATION SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
PLEASE REFER TO ON PACKAGE LABEL FOR MOST
CURRENT INFORMATION.

Date: 10.24.2023

Updated By: Amanda Leuenberger

Supersedes: 08.09.2023

Update Reason: Ingredient statement update, addition of Nisin, BE
status removed




Serving Suggestion

Allergen Matrix 100g Unrounded

CONTAINS USED IN FACILITY

Crustacean N v Mutrition Value Per 100g

Calcium (mg) 14.8522
Eeg Y Y Carbohydrates (g) 4.5369
Fish N v Cholesterol (mg) 3.5352

Calories {kcal) 38.2161
Milk Y Y

Fat (g) 1.4196
Peanut N Y Saturated Fat (g) 0.5709
Sesame N y Trans Fatty Acid (g) 0.0463

Dietary Fiber (2016) (g) 0.4766
S0y Y Y Iron (mg) 0.4049
Tree Nuts N v Potassium [mg) 82.8597

Protein (g) 1.8230
Wheat Y Y "

Sodium [mg) 355.5078

Other Food Sensitivity Total Su gars |[ g]. 0.6864

Sulfites | NA Added Sugar (g) 0.1396

Vitamin D - mcg (mcg) 0.0070

Case Label

PERISHABLE -.KEEP REFRIGERATED
Wedding Soup
with Italian Style Meathalls

INGREDIENTS: WATER COOKED MEATBALLS (BEEF, WATER, TEXTURED SOY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE [SOY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE,
CARAMEL COLOR], EGGS, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF THE FOLLOWING: ROMANO CHEESE [PASTEURZED COWS AND SHEEPS MLK,
RENNET, SALT, CHEESE CULTURES, ENZYMES], DEHYDRATED ONIONS, WHITE PEPPER, GARLIC POWDER, PARSLEY, SPICES, FLAVORINGS,

CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, BREAD CRUMBS [WHEA T FLOUR], SOY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, TEXTURED SOY FLOUR, SALT, SODIUM PHOSPHATE), " " "
CELERY, ONIONS, SPINACH, CARROTS, ENRICHED MACARONI PRODUCT (SEMOLINA [WHEAT], NIACIN, FERROUS SULFATE, THIAAN Microbiol ogi cal
MONONITRATE, RIEOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), CHICKEN BASE (CHICKEN MEAT INCLUDING NATURAL CHICKEN JUICES, SALT, HYDROLYZED SOY

PROTEIN, NATURAL FLAVORINGS, SUGAR, POTATO FLOUR, TURMERIC [COLOR], CARROT PONDER), CONTANS LESS THAN 2% OF MODIFIED

CORN STARCH, CHEESE BASE (PARMESAN AND ROMANO CHEESE [COWS MILK, CULTURES, ENZYMES, SALT], WATER, WHEY, SALT,

MODIFED CORN STARCH, NATURAL FLAVOR, YEAST EXTRACT, CORN OL, XANTHAN GUM, LACTIC ACD), SALT, NISIN PREPARATION (NS

[PRESERVATIVE], SALT, ROSEMARY EXTRACT), GRANULATED GARLIC, SPICES.
CONTAINS: EGG, MILK, SOY, WHEAT. S Standard Plate Count 100,000/g
i Fsorn o
MANUFACTURED BY SANDRIDGE CRAFTED FOODS, MEDINA, OHIO 44256 oy
HEATING INSTRUCTIONS: Hetproductto 165°F i rgina pouch using boing waler cont-oven orstearer
Popronindely, 2050 mnutes Yeast and Mold: 100/g
F fomation please call 3307252348
ses | 0662498
2?21?2177 ?? 28
2-8Lb. Pouches

Net Wt 16 Lb 726
(01) 00 721062 49867 2 (17) 000000 (10) 000000 Ed2
REMOVE FROM POUCH PRIOR TO RETAIL SALE
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